300 Welsh Road · Building 3 · Horsham, PA 19044-2273                 URL: http://www.gdpspace.com
Phone: 215-657-5242   Fax: 215-657-5273                                    E-mail: gdpinfo@gdpspace.com
RECEIVER DEMODULATOR
MODEL 421
Features General Description
The MD421 Digital
Receiver is an
integrated solution

300 Welsh Road · Building 3 · Horsham, PA 19044-2273                 URL: http://www.gdpspace.com
Phone: 215-657-5242   Fax: 215-657-5273                                   E-mail: gdpinfo@gdpspace.com
Ordering Information
RECEIVER DEMODULATOR
MODEL 421
MD421-00              Basic Unit
OP421-02                Viterbi (R 1/2)
OP421-03                FM Demodulation
OP421-04                Viterbi (R 3/4)
OP421-21                IEEE-488 Remote Control
OP421-22                Ethernet Remote Control
Input:
            Input Ports                                       2
              IF Center Frequency                        DC To 80 MHz
                                                                      Optional RF Input Available (L, S, X-Band )